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
made as to the accuracy of any description or measurements (including square footage). This is not intended to solicit property already listed. No nancial
or legal advice provided. Equal Housing Opportunity. Photos may be virtually staged or digitally enhanced and may not re ect actual property conditions.

OPEN SAT 1:30-4PM

CasablancaMonterey.com

MEZA PROPERTIES
Exceptional Marketing for Distinctive Homes

MIKE MEZA | ASSOCIATE BROKER
DRE#02007491
831.578.4601
MIKE.MEZA@SOTHEBYS.REALTY

4021 EL BOSQUE DR| PEBBLE BEACH
2,797 SqFt | Mid-Century Elegance | Garden Oasis | Dual Primary Suites

$2,749,000

Open House: Saturday 1pm-3pm 

Chris Baumgart & Carrie Baumgart
831.241.8900  ■  831.717.7156  
Chris@Baumgart.com  ■  Carrie@Baumgart.com
For more information visit PebbleBeachAndCarmel.com    
REALTOR® | DRE#01435699    REALTOR® | DRE#01453222

Business Professionals Delivering Hands-on Client Care

4 Beds, 3 Baths  ■  3,366 Sq. Ft.  ■  $5,775,000  ■  www.3093Hacienda.com
European country flair in Country Club West with double fairway & ocean views

Just Listed!
3093 Hacienda Drive, Pebble Beach
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Contemporary-Modern with Stunning Panoramic Ocean Views 
Pebble Beach  ◆  $4,450,000  ◆  4013LosAltosDrive.com

Crashing Waves, Green Fairways & Sunset Views from Every Room 
Pebble Beach  ◆  $11,500,000  ◆  336517MileDrive.com

Representing Sellers of & Buyers for Distinctive Homes & Estates

Jamal Noorzoy Residential’s Properties

Kim Bartholomay REALTOR® 
Monterey Coast Realty | DRE#02145274

Aviana Bushnell REALTOR® 
Monterey Coast Realty | DRE#02147782

Jamal Noorzoy 831.277.5544 
REALTOR®  |  DRE#01119622

Scan to view the interactive map of our sales portfolio 
or visit JamalNoorzoyResidential.com

Room & Water to Expand: Classic Carmel Home with an Oversized Lot 
Carmel-by-the-Sea  ◆  $4,250,000  ◆ 3SWMonteVerdeAnd13th.com

Open House 
Sat & Sun 1pm-3pm 

Open House 
Sat 12pm-4pm & Sun 1pm-3pm 
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OPEN HOUSES       
July 11 - 13

BIG SUR
$870,000 0bd 0ba Sa 12-3
8 E. Coastlands Big Sur
Sotheby's Int'l RE 402-5877

CARMEL
$550,000 1bd 1ba Sa 1-3
97 Hacienda Carmel Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 277-6020
$650,000 1bd 1ba Su 1-3
125 Del Mesa Carmel Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 293-3391
$988,000 2bd 2ba Sa Su 1-3
137 Del Mesa Carmel Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 521-0680
$1,120,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3
254 Del Mesa Carmel Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 333-6060
$1,128,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3
246 Del Mesa Carmel Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 293-3391
$1,150,000 2bd 2.5ba Sa 11-1
3850 Rio Road #7 Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 262-2301
$1,195,000 2bd 2ba Su 12-2
3391 Carpenter Rd Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 917-7029
$1,395,000 3bd 2ba Su 12-3
5 Laurel Drive Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 402-4394
$1,495,000 3bd 2ba Sa 12-3 Su 1-3
Junipero 2 SE of 10th Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 261-3802 / 277-8622
$1,649,000 4bd 4ba Su 1-3
25625 Tierra Grande Drive Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 601-4934
$1,649,000 2bd 3ba Sa 12-2
9904 Club Place Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 915-0265
$2,000,000 3bd 2ba Su 1-3
Carpenter 5 NE of 4th Street Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 277-3371
$2,240,000 3bd 2ba Su 2:30-4:30
3050 Ribera Rd Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 917-7029
$2,999,000 2bd 3ba Sa 10-2
San Carlos 4 NE of 3rd Ave Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 238-5793 / 236-8800
$2,999,000 3bd 3.5ba Su 3-5
Santa Rita 2 SW of 5th Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 241-1264
$3,600,000 4bd 3ba Sa 2-4
24911 Outlook Terrace Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 277-7700
$3,850,000 4bd 3ba Sa 1-3
Forest 5 SW of 7th Ave Carmel
Carmel Realty Company 915-6187
$3,995,000 3bd 2ba Sa 2-4
Camino Real 5 SW of 13th Ave Carmel
Compass 238-1380
$4,000,000 3bd 2.5ba Sa 11-2
Forest 3 SE of 8th Ave Carmel
Carmel Realty Company 915-8153
$4,200,000 3bd 2ba Sa 2-4
Lopez 8 NE of 4th Ave Carmel
Compass 262-7768
$4,250,000 3bd 3.5ba Sa 12-4 Su 1-3
3 SW Monte Verde & 13th Street Carmel
Carmel Realty Company 277-5544 / 333-6325

CORRAL DE TIERRA
$1,195,000 3bd 2.5ba Sa 12-3
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